Alloptic Return Path Receivers are an integral part of two-way RF access networks, converting
return path optical signals into RF signals at the headend or remote hubs. Four independent
receivers are packaged in a compact 1RU enclosure, serving 256 MicroNode™ RFoG ONUs in a
1RU 19-inch rack-mounted unit.The Alloptic low-noise receiver design improves noise performance
by as much as 5dB or more over typical return receivers, critical for DOCSIS 3.0 channel
bonding performance.
Alloptic offers three versions of the Return Path Receiver.The EVRR and EVRRL series receivers
are optimized for applications with low optical input at the receiver.The EVRR series provides

925.245.7600
Specifications
Ordering information
Part # Description
EVRR0401 4-Input Return Path Receiver, front RF output, high RF power
EVRR0402 4-Input Return Path Receiver, rear RF output, high RF power
EVRRC401 4-input Return Path Receiver, front RF output, high input power
EVRRC402 4-input Return Path Receiver, rear RF output, high input power
EVRRL401 4-input Return Path Receiver, front RF output
EVRRL402 4-input Return Path Receiver, rear RF output
EVRRL411 4-Input Return Path Receiver, low noise, front RF output
EVRRL412 4-Input Return Path receiver, low noise, rear RF output
Power
The following Alloptic power supplies may be used to operate the Return Path Receiver
products. See Alloptic “Power Options” datasheet for additional details.
Part # Description